
2017 KUB Calendar 
(All meetings are open to the public) 

 
 

  September 2017 October 2017 November 2017 

Board of 
Commissioners 

Thursday, September 21 
KUB Board Meeting 
Noon 
445 S. Gay Street 
Larry Fleming Board Room 

Thursday, October 19 
KUB Board Meeting 
Noon 
445 S. Gay Street 
Larry Fleming Board 
Room 

Thursday, November 16 
KUB Board Meeting 
Noon 
445 S. Gay Street 
Larry Fleming Board 
Room 

Audit & Finance 
Committee 

Friday, September 22 
8:30 a.m. 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 

Wednesday, October 18 
8:30 a.m. 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 

None Scheduled 
 

Nominating 
Committee 

Thursday, September 21 
11:30 a.m. 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 

Thursday, October 19 
11:30 a.m. 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 

None Scheduled 

 

Payment Center 
Closings 

 

Monday, September 4 
(all payment centers 
closed) 

None Scheduled 

Thursday, November 23 
(all payment centers 
closed) 
 
Friday, November 24 
(only the Western 
Avenue payment center 
will be open from 8:30 – 
5:00) 
 

 

Major Utility 
Projects Public 
Input Meetings 

 

Sequoyah Hills Wastewater 
Rehabilitation Project 
Public Meeting 
 
Tuesday, September 19 
6:30 p.m. 
Sequoyah Hills Presbyterian 
Church – Barron Fellowship 
Hall 
3700 Keowee Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37919 
 

None Scheduled None Scheduled 

Retirement 
Committees 

Tuesday, September 26 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 
2:00 p.m. 
OPEB Committee 
 

None Scheduled 

Wednesday, November 8 
445 S. Gay Street 
6th Floor 
1:30 p.m. 
OPEB Committee 
 
Investment Committee 
Immediately following 
OPEB Committee 
meeting 

 


